Fiber-coupled Laser Sources series 58FCM
1
Fiber-coupled Lasers series 58FCM
with single-mode or polarization-maintaining fiber cable
FEATURES
Laser diode beam sources of type 58FCM are
fiber-coupled laser sources with single-mode or
polarization-maintaining fiber cable

3
Modulation analog and TTL
Operating temperature 15-35°C ±0.5°C
info@sukhamburg.de | www.sukhamburg.com
4
ORDER OPTIONS
Order Code Wavelength
Typ.Output
Power
Supply
Voltage Fiber Type
End
cap
Electronics
Type
58FCM-405-51-M29-P-5-P-4-28-0-150 405 nm 51 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
x P
58FCM-405-51-M29-P-5-P-4-18-0-150 405 nm 51 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
x P
58FCM-637-5-H10-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 637 nm 5 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-637-5-H10-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 637 nm 5 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-640-25-H21-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 640 nm 25 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-640-25-H21-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 640 nm 25 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-660-24-M26-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 660 nm 24 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-660-24-M26-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 660 nm 24 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-660-70-M25-P-5-P-2-28-0-150 660 nm 70 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  P
58FCM-660-70-M25-P-5-P-2-18-0-150 660 nm 70 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  P
58FCM-675-3-H03-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 675 nm 3 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-675-3-H03-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 675 nm 3 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-685-24-H13-P-5-C-4-28-0-150 685 nm 24 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-685-24-H13-P-5-C-4-18-0-150 685 nm 24 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-785-60-Q06-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 785 nm 60 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-785-60-Q06-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 785 nm 60 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-830-18-H19-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 830 nm 18 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-830-18-H19-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 830 nm 18 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-980-4-TH4-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 980 nm 4 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  Cinfo@sukhamburg.de | www.sukhamburg.com
5
58FCM-980-4-TH4-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 980 nm 4 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-1310-4-M14-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 1310 nm 4 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-1310-4-M14-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 1310 nm 4 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
58FCM-1550-15-Q04-P-5-C-2-28-0-150 1550 nm 15 mW 5 V
PM single-
mode with FC
APC
  C
58FCM-1550-15-Q04-P-5-C-2-18-0-150 1550 nm 15 mW 5 V
Single-mode
with FC APC
  C
Other types e.g. with different supply